AEIEK

AT-303-V2

Fiber Splice Tray

Technical Specifications

Construction SPCC
Dimensions (L x W x H) 186 x 132.8 x 101.8 mm
Color Black
Weight 0.5KG

H21-082-31-150
H40-044-30-150-v3
H40-044-91-250-v3
H40-082-30-250-v3
H40-044-30-DC
H40-044-91-DC
Supported Models H40-082-30-DC
H51-084-30-250
H51-044-90-250
H51-044-91-250
H51-044-30-150
H51-044-30-DC
H51-084-30-DC
H51-044-90-DC
H51-044-91-DC
H60-044-30-150
H60-084-30-250
H60-044-90-250
H60-044-91-250
H60-044-30-DC
H60-084-30-DC
H60-044-90-DC
H60-044-91-DC

18.30
Foe HEHBEHEE X

<

i I o S
o o o
s I - <

— PN L=l
186.00 R
AETEK INC. All specifications are subject to change without notice. Copyright © AETEK INC. All rights reserved. Ver. 1

6F, No.192-1, Lien-Cheng Rd., Chung-Ho, New Taipei City, 235, Taiwan, R.O.C. T: +886-2-82452822 F: +886-2-82455532 E:sales@aetektec.com W: www.aetektec.com



