

AT-303-V2

Fiber Splice Tray



Technical Specifications

Model	AT-303-V2
Construction	SPCC
Dimensions (L x W x H)	186 x 132.8 x 101.8 mm
Color	Black
Weight	0.5KG
Supported Models	H21-082-31-150 H40-044-30-150-v3 H40-044-91-250-v3 H40-082-30-250-v3 H40-044-30-DC H40-044-91-DC H40-082-30-DC H51-084-30-250 H51-044-90-250 H51-044-91-250 H51-044-30-150 H51-044-30-DC H51-084-30-DC H51-044-90-DC H51-044-91-DC H60-044-30-150 H60-084-30-250 H60-044-90-250 H60-044-91-250 H60-044-30-DC H60-084-30-DC H60-044-90-DC H60-044-91-DC

